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HOW dld these Good job Neither good nor bad Bad job Don’t know Never heard of them

fO rmer Prl me Kl  Winston Churchill 62% | 15% | 9% 13%
= = - W3 Margaret Thatcher 43% 16% 32% A
Ministers do in
ff " Tony Blair 36% 21% 35% 7%
orTice : [ 4 | Boris Johnson 33% 15% 49% 4%
Based on what you 51 Harold Wilson 31% 22% 15% 22%| 10%
know, would you say 6 Gordon Brown 31% 27% 31% 8%
th?t the TO_IIOWIng ] David Cameron 30% 25% 38% 6%
Prime Ministers did a o Jonn Maior 599, o oF o
good job or a bad job : . - . .
as Prime Minister, or 9 ULz LY 28% 25% 41% 5%
neither? E[]  Harold Macmillan 26% 23% 10% 30% 11%
(11 Clement Attlee 24% 19% 1% 30% 16%
12 Edward Heath 22% 24% 21% 23% 10%
James Callaghan 21% 27% 16% 23% 12%
EF1  Anthony Eden 21% 21% 12% 29% T
EEl Alec Douglas-Home 17% 22% 12% 31% 18%

Source: Ipsos
Base: 1,111 Online British adults aged 18+, 19t — 22nd August 2022
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How did these  Ranked by % saying “good job”

former Prime [El  Winston Churchill
. . . Margaret Thatcher 43%
Ministers do in =
Offi ce? [ 3| Tony Blair
. [ 4 | Boris Johnson 33%
Based on what you 5 Harold Wilson
know, would you say 6 | Gordon Brown
th?t the fo_llowmg_ David Cameron
Prime Ministers did a B ot M
. . onn wiajor
good job or a bad job : ;
as Prime Minister, or 9 Theresa May
neither? El]  Harold Macmillan
(11| Clement Attlee
Edward Heath [p¥3A
12 22%
Former Conservative PMs are EE]  James Callaghan [PXCAA
blue; Labour PMs are red.
nthon en A
(14| Anthony Ed 21%
m Alec Douglas-Home K&

Base: 1,111 Online British adults aged 18+, 19t — 22nd August 2022
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Change
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Ranked by % saying “bad job”

(1 Boris Johnson
[ 2 | Theresa May
E David Cameron
n Tony Blair
B Margaret Thatcher
ﬂ Gordon Brown
John Major
[ 8 | Edward Heath
Il  James Callaghan
m Harold Wilson
m Anthony Eden
EP] Alec Douglas-Home
13 Clement Attlee
m Harold Macmillan
EE] Winston Churchill
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Source: Ipsos




How did these
former Prime
Ministers do in

office? Among
2019 Conservative
voters

Based on what you know,
would you say that the
following Prime Ministers
did a good job or a bad
job as Prime Minister, or
neither?

Former Conservative PMs are
blue; Labour PMs are red.
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Alec Douglas-Home

Winston Churchill
Margaret Thatcher
Boris Johnson
David Cameron
John Major
Theresa May 1)

Harold Macmillan
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Anthony Eden
Clement Attlee
Edward Heath
Gordon Brown

James Callaghan
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Ranked by % saying “good job”
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Change
since
Feb 21
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(1 Tony Blair
[ 2 | Gordon Brown
[ 3| Theresa May
[ 4 | David Cameron
B John Major
[ 6 Edward Heath
Boris Johnson
n Harold Wilson
Il  James Callaghan

m Margaret Thatcher

m Alec Douglas-Home

12 Anthony Eden
13 Clement Attlee
m Harold Macmillan

El] Winston Churchill

Base: 1,111 Online British adults aged 18+, 19t — 22nd August 2022, including 2019 Conservative party voters (330)
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Ranked by % saying “bad job”

Change
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Source: Ipsos




How did these
former Prime
Ministers do Iin
office?

Among 2019
Labour voters
Based on what you know,
would you say that the
following Prime Ministers
did a good job or a bad

job as Prime Minister, or
neither?

Former Conservative PMs are
blue; Labour PMs are red.

Ranked by % saying “good job”
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Tony Blair
Winston Churchill
Gordon Brown
Harold Wilson
Clement Attlee
Harold Macmillan
John Major
James Callaghan
David Cameron
Anthony Eden
Theresa May
Margaret Thatcher
Edward Heath
Alec Douglas-Home

Boris Johnson
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Change

since

Feb 21

+1

N/A

(1 Boris Johnson
B3 Margaret Thatcher
[ 3| Theresa May
[ 4 | David Cameron

5 | Edward Heath
ﬂ John Major
Gordon Brown
n Tony Blair

Il Winston Churchill
El] James Callaghan
m Anthony Eden
EF] Alec Douglas-Home
EE] Harold Macmillan
m Clement Attlee
15 Harold Wilson

Base: 1,111 Online British adults aged 18+, 19t — 22nd August 2022, including 2019 Labour party voters (284)

Ranked by % saying “bad job”
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